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Please note: 
Every care has been taken to ensure that the information detailed on this sheet is correct at the time of issue.   

However, your recipe, other ingredients and processing are outside our control.  Therefore, we advise that you carry out prudent trials to 
check the product makes goods of a satisfactory quality and complies with current legislation. 

 

Macphie of Glenbervie Ltd.,  
Glenbervie, Stonehaven, Scotland, AB39 3YG.  Tel +44 (0)1569 740641  Fax +44 (0)1569 740677 

 cservice@macphie.com      www.macphie.com 
 

 
Macphie Mississippi Muffin/Cake Concentrate is a powder concentrate for the production of delicious cake 
muffins or loaf cakes with an incredibly moist crumb.  The batter and baked products are both freeze/thaw 
stable and when baked, the cakes have a wrapped shelf life of at least 5 days depending on additional 
ingredients (blueberries etc). 

 
RECIPE  kg lb oz MAKE UP INSTRUCTIONS  
Macphie Mississippi 
Muffin/Cake Concentrate 
Caster Sugar 
Heat Treated Cake Flour 
Whole Egg 
Water 
Vegetable Oil 
Choc Chips, Fruit, Nuts etc 
(approx) 

 
1.000 
2.100 
1.750 
1.750 
1.000 
1.680 
1.000 

 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 

 
3 

10 
13 
13 
3 

11 
3 

• Blend all powders together in a machine 
bowl. 

• Add all the liquids to the powders and 
beat on first speed for 1 minute. 

• Scrape down. 
• Mix for a further 6 minutes on 2nd speed. 
• Blend in any fruit etc until dispersed 

fully. 
• Deposit as required. 

Total 10.280 22 8  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 


